
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS
COMMISSION ;.

•'.'/.•-<

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT //'/ ^ /,
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE L^L

"T0^/,

October 28,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

Address: c/o KSEPS 10 W. Phillip Rd., Suite 120

City and Zip Code: vernon Hills'IL 60061

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee V Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24,2024)

1. Cash on hand at begiiming of period ........................................................................ •fr^,<wo.<

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)....................................... _50-00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... 42,448.86

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................. 32,138.89

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Lme 4 from 3)........................................... 10,309.97

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

i^Jz^y 7<>c^
Date

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of
Indmdual Gmng More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds

Otter

.^^^^^^^?^k;ty^^^::y:?i^:y^

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

?§!^iiiEil®B;S^^

$0.00

$50.00

$50.00

Page f ofI Of ?



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmofogists

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Carrie Barth for Statehouse
135 E 1300 Rd.
Baldwin City, KS 66006

Brian Bergkamp for Kansas
2118S.WheatlandSt
Wichita, KS 67235

Emif Bergquist for Kansas House
District 91,6430 N. Hydraulic Ave.
Park City, KS 67219

BIex for House
3131 CR 2600
Independence, KS 67301

Ron Bryce for Kansas House
P.O. Box 486
Coffeyville, KS 67337

Buehter4 Kansas
606 Canyon View Dr.
Lansing, KS 66043

Blake Carpenter For St Rep
114 W/North Point
Derby, KS 67037

Croft for Kansas
8909 W. 148th Terrace
veriand Park, KS 66221

Etlis for House
9199 K4 Highway
Meriden, KS 66512

Susan Ested for House
12223 E. Bracken Ct
Wichita, KS 67206

Gardner for House
22498 NWv1840 Rd.
Gamett. KS 66032

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,750.00

Page. of
<?



SCHEDULEC
EXPENDITCRES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Daniel Hawkins for 100th District
9406 Harvest Ln.
Wichita. KS 67206

Leah Howeli for KS St Rep Dist 82
1451 S. Hilltop Rd.
Derby, KS 67037

Cyndi Howerton for Kansas
1400 E, 59th Ct.,S
Wichita. KS 67212

McDonald for Kansas
15050 W.138th St., Ste 4742
Olathe, KS 66063

Neelly for State Representative
2129Wi«owbendDr.
Tonganoxie, KS 66086

Cindy Neighbor for Kansas
10405 W. 52nd Terrace
Shawnee, KS 66203

Oropeza 4 Kansas
P.O. Box 6014
Kansas City, KS 66106

Samantha for Kansas
20355 W. 299th St.
Paola, KS 66071

Pat Proctor for Kansas
P.O. Box 3421
Fort Leavenworth, KS 66027

Reavis for State Rep
1419 North 3rd
Mchison, KS 66002

Angel Roeser for Kansas
P.O. Box 905
Manhattan, KS 66505

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,750.00

Page. of T



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

IS

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Susan Riuz for Kansas
7306 Bond St.
Shawnee, ks 66203

Stephanie Clayton for St. Rep
9825 Woodson Dr.
Overiand Park, KS 66207

Alexis Simmons for Kansas
212 SW Country Club Dr.
Topeka,KS 66611

Angela Steins for House
5409 Aminda
Shawnee, KS 66226

Sutton for House
215 W. Park St.
Gardner, Ks 66030

Team Tarwater
16006 Meadow Lane
Stilwell, KS 60085

Thompson for Kansas House
642 Nettleton Ave.
Banner Springs, KS 66012

Cart Turner for Kansas
13001 El Monte St.
Leawood, KS 66209

Chip for Kansas
19400 W. 208th St.
Spring Hill, KS 66083

Lindsay for Kansas House
7921 CarterSt.Apt.3106
Overiand Park, KS 66204

Barb for Kansas
P.O. Box 522
Hays, KS 67601

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

contribution

contribut'on

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contributjon

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,750.00

Page ~r of



SCHEDULEC
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Troy Waymaster for State Rep.
3528 192nd Street
Bunker H\\\, Ks 67626

Suzanne Wikle For Kansas
1621 New Hampshire St.
Lawrence, KS 66044

Laura Williams For Kansas
14525 W. 93rd St
Lenexa, Ks 66215

Larry Alley for Kansas
527 Quail Nest Rd.
Winfield,KS67156

Chase Blast for State Senate
7146 Blackstone Ct.
Wichita, KS 67235

Tory Marie Biew for Kansas Senate
P.O. Box 103
Great Bend, KS 67530

Craig Bowser for Kansas Senate
21717 K16 Highway
Holton. KS 66436

J.R. Ciaeys for Kansas Senate
426 Greystone Dr.
Salina, KS 67401

Dr. Bill Clifford for Kansas Senate
102 Drury Lane
Garden City, KS 67846

Ethan for Kansas
P.O. Box 8296
Prairie Village, KS 66208

Djetrich for Senate
811 OSW 38th Terrace
Topeka, KS 66610

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$4.750.00

Page &' of?



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDmJRES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Erickson for Kansas
26 N. Cypress Dr.
Wichita, KS 67206

Marci for Senate
P.O, Box 175
Lawrence, KS 66049

Beveriy Gossage for State Senate
4920 Legends Dr. #100
Lawrence. KS 66049

Cindy for Kansas
P.O. Box 4781
Olathe, KS 66063

Kloos for Kansas
4728 SE Berryton Rd.
Berryton, KS 66409

Ty Masterson for State Senate
1539S.Phy(lisLn.
Andover, KS 67002

Stephen Owens for Kansas Senate
P.O. Box 606
Hesston, KS 67062

Pat Pettey for Kansas
5316 Lakewood St.
Kansas City, KS 66106

TJ Rose for Kansas
18814 S. Greeway St
Olathe,KS67101

Tim Shallenburgerfor Kansas
1538GarfieldsAve
Baxter Springs, KS 66713

Doug Shane for Kansas
6014 W. 295th St.
Louisburg, KS 66053

Purpose of Expendihire

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

^!:^f^^^^^^^M^;^?^?^i^/A:^^

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,500.00

(.of?



SCHEDULEC
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

•.s.^^^^^?^^;^^^;

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Sykes for Senate
10227 Theden Circle
Lenexa, KS 66220

Adam Thomas for Kansas Senate
16272 S. Sunset Court
Olathe, KS 66062

Mike Thompson for Kansas
Senate, P.O. Box 86952
Shawnee, KS 66286

Team Tyson
P.O. Box 191
Parker, KS 66072

Kellie Warren for Senate
14505 Falmouth St
Leawood, KS 66224

Ron Ryckman for Senate
P.O. Box 192
Meade, KS 67864

Elaine Bowers for Senate
1326 N. 150th Road
Concordia, KS 66901

Rick Billinger for State Senate
P.O. Box 594
Goodland, KS 67735

KS Republican Sen. Campaign
Committee, P.O. Box 2663
Topeka, KS 66601

KS Republican House Campaign
Committee, P.O, Box 2632
Topeka, KS 66604

Kansans for a Democratic House
P.O. Box 2083
Topeka. KS 66601

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

contribution

II%%i%KN@SiSSSliS^

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

Page. ^of^



SCHEDULEC
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

(Mame of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/22/24

10/22/24

08/12/24

09/12/24

10/11/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Kansas Senate Democrats
P.O. Box1811
Topeka, KS 66601

Middle of the Road PAC
P.O. Box 4504
Overiand Park, KS 66204

Fifth Third Bank
459 S. Rand Rd.
Lake Zurich, It 60047

Fifth Third Bank
459 S. Rand Rd.
Lake Zurich. IL 60047

Fifth Third Bank
459 S. Rand Rd.
Lake Zurich, IL 60047

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Contribution

Contribution

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Amount

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$46.66

$46.11

$46.12

$3,638.89

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

|li)H|iiEX|REND?
iRmillR!tOii(tin^|i^um|BftR^^

81

$32,138.89

$0.00

$32.138.891

Page. ^ of ^


