KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

NS Governmental Ethics Commission

GEC Form 2024

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 28, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists Address: c/o KSEPS 10 W. Phillip Rd., Suite 120 City and Zip Code: Vernon Hills, IL 60061 This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	42,398.86 50.00 42,448.86 32,138.89 10,309.97
D. " Date	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor Signature of Treasurer	e intentional

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Dete	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
					-		
				Target Experience			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Subtotal This Page						\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$50.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$50.00

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
10/22/24	Carrie Barth for Statehouse 135 E 1300 Rd. Baldwin City, KS 66006	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Brian Bergkamp for Kansas 2118 S. Wheatland St. Wichita, KS 67235	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Emil Bergquist for Kansas House District 91, 6430 N. Hydraulic Ave. Park City, KS 67219	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Blex for House 3131 CR 2600 Independence, KS 67301	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Ron Bryce for Kansas House P.O. Box 486 Coffeyville, KS 67337	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Buehler 4 Kansas 606 Canyon View Dr. Lansing, KS 66043	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Blake Carpenter For St Rep 114 W/ North Point Derby, KS 67037	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Croft for Kansas 8909 W. 148th Terrace verland Park, KS 66221	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Ellis for House 9199 K4 Highway Meriden, KS 66512	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Susan Ested for House 12223 E. Bracken Ct Wichita, KS 67206	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Gardner for House 22498 NWv1840 Rd. Garnett, KS 66032	contribution	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,750.00

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/22/24	Daniel Hawkins for 100th District 9406 Harvest Ln. Wichita, KS 67206	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Leah Howell for KS St Rep Dist 82 1451 S. Hilltop Rd. Derby, KS 67037	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Cyndi Howerton for Kansas 1400 E, 59th Ct., S Wichita, KS 67212	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	McDonald for Kansas 15050 W.138th St., Ste 4742 Olathe, KS 66063	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Neelly for State Representative 2129 Willowbend Dr. Tonganoxie, KS 66086	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Cindy Neighbor for Kansas 10405 W. 52nd Terrace Shawnee, KS 66203	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Oropeza 4 Kansas P.O. Box 6014 Kansas City, KS 66106	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Samantha for Kansas 20355 W. 299th St. Paola, KS 66071	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Pat Proctor for Kansas P.O. Box 3421 Fort Leavenworth, KS 66027	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Reavis for State Rep 1419 North 3rd Atchison, KS 66002	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Angel Roeser for Kansas P.O. Box 905 Manhattan, KS 66505	contribution	\$250.00
eri e	Subtotal This Page		\$2,750.00

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/22/24	Susan Riuz for Kansas 7306 Bond St. Shawnee, ks 66203	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Stephanie Clayton for St. Rep 9825 Woodson Dr. Overland Park, KS 66207	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Alexis Simmons for Kansas 212 SW Country Club Dr. Topeka, KS 66611	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Angela Steins for House 5409 Aminda Shawnee, KS 66226	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Sutton for House 215 W. Park St. Gardner, Ks 66030	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Team Tarwater 16006 Meadow Lane Stilwell, KS 60085	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Thompson for Kansas House 642 Nettleton Ave. Bonner Springs, KS 66012	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Carl Turner for Kansas 13001 El Monte St. Leawood, KS 66209	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Chip for Kansas 19400 W. 208th St. Spring Hill, KS 66083	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Lindsay for Kansas House 7921 Carter St. Apt. 3106 Overland Park, KS 66204	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Barb for Kansas P.O. Box 522 Hays, KS 67601	contribution	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,750.00

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
10/22/24	Troy Waymaster for State Rep. 3528 192nd Street Bunker Hill, Ks 67626	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Suzanne Wikle For Kansas 1621 New Hampshire St. Lawrence, KS 66044	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Laura Williams For Kansas 14525 W. 93rd St. Lenexa, Ks 66215	contribution	\$250.00
10/22/24	Larry Alley for Kansas 527 Quail Nest Rd. Winfield, KS 67156	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Chase Blasi for State Senate 7146 Blackstone Ct. Wichita, KS 67235	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Tory Marie Biew for Kansas Senate P.O. Box 103 Great Bend, KS 67530	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Craig Bowser for Kansas Senate 21717 K16 Highway Holton, KS 66436	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	J.R. Claeys for Kansas Senate 426 Greystone Dr. Salina, KS 67401	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Dr. Bill Clifford for Kansas Senate 102 Drury Lane Garden City, KS 67846	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Ethan for Kansas P.O. Box 8296 Prairie Village, KS 66208	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Dietrich for Senate 6110 SW 38th Terrace Topeka, KS 66610	contribution	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$4,750.00

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/22/24	Erickson for Kansas 26 N. Cypress Dr. Wichita, KS 67206	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Marci for Senate P.O, Box 175 Lawrence, KS 66049	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Beverly Gossage for State Senate 4920 Legends Dr. #100 Lawrence, KS 66049	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Cindy for Kansas P.O. Box 4781 Olathe, KS 66063	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Kloos for Kansas 4728 SE Berryton Rd. Berryton, KS 66409	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Ty Masterson for State Senate 1539 S. Phyllis Ln. Andover, KS 67002	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Stephen Owens for Kansas Senate P.O. Box 606 Hesston, KS 67062	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Pat Pettey for Kansas 5316 Lakewood St. Kansas City, KS 66106	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	TJ Rose for Kansas 18814 S. Greeway St. Olathe, KS 67101	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Tim Shallenburger for Kansas 1538 Garfields Ave Baxter Springs, KS 66713	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Doug Shane for Kansas 6014 W. 295th St. Louisburg, KS 66053	contribution	\$500.00
and the state of t	Subtotal This Page		\$5,500.00

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/22/24	Sykes for Senate 10227 Theden Circle Lenexa, KS 66220	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Adam Thomas for Kansas Senate 16272 S. Sunset Court Olathe, KS 66062	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Mike Thompson for Kansas Senate, P.O. Box 86952 Shawnee, KS 66286	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Team Tyson P.O. Box 191 Parker, KS 66072	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Kellie Warren for Senate 14505 Falmouth St. Leawood, KS 66224	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Ron Ryckman for Senate P.O. Box 192 Meade, KS 67864	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Elaine Bowers for Senate 1326 N. 150th Road Concordia, KS 66901	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	Rick Billinger for State Senate P.O. Box 594 Goodland, KS 67735	contribution	\$500.00
10/22/24	KS Republican Sen. Campaign Committee, P.O. Box 2663 Topeka, KS 66601	contribution	\$2,500.00
10/22/24	KS Republican House Campaign Committee, P.O, Box 2632 Topeka, KS 66604	contribution	\$2,500.00
10/22/24	Kansans for a Democratic House P.O. Box 2083 Topeka, KS 66601	contribution	\$1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$10,000.00

Political Action Committee of Kansas Ophthalmologists

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
10/22/24	Kansas Senate Democrats P.O. Box1811 Topeka, KS 66601	Contribution	\$1,000.00
10/22/24	Middle of the Road PAC P.O. Box 4504 Overland Park, KS 66204	Contribution	\$2,500.00
08/12/24	Fifth Third Bank 459 S. Rand Rd. Lake Zurich, IL 60047	Bank Charge	\$46.66
09/12/24	Fifth Third Bank 459 S. Rand Rd. Lake Zurich, IL 60047	Bank Charge	\$46.11
10/11/24	Fifth Third Bank 459 S. Rand Rd. Lake Zurich, IL 60047	Bank Charge	\$46.12
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Subtotal This Page		\$3,638.89

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
Total Unitermized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$32,138.89